
Kohtla - Järve linna kergejõustiku 
sisemeistrivõistlused 

 
 
03.01.09 Ahtme SH 
 
 
TB 50m 
1.Erika Paumets 22.08.94 KJK Atleetika 7,31 
2.Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95 Kalev Sillamäe 7,62 
3.Jelena Listova 17.02.94 Mits K-Järve 7,77 
4.Jekaterina Tuzilina 06.08.96 KJK Atleetika 8,13 
5.Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96 KJK Atleetika 8,18 
 
TA 50m 
1.Regina Gorsanova 07.01.93 Tsefei K-Järve 7,43 
2.Gerli Lunja 02.01.93 Visa Jõhvi 7,60 
3.Anastassia Volosina 11.10.92 Tsefei K-Järve 7,61 
4.Maria Elonen 02.05.93 KJK Atleetika 7.99 
5.Maria Volosina 11.10.92 Tsefei K-Järve 8,21 
 
N 50m 
1.Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.88 Visa Jõhvi 6,78 
2.Zanna Vladimirova 04.08.82 Narvik Narva 6,95 
3.Revetta Reljan 20.11.90 KJK Atleetika 7,42 
4.Olga Dudareva 25.03.91 Kalev Sillamäe 7,68 
5.Jana Barsunova 01.06.90 Mits Sillamäe 8,43 
 
PB 50m 
1.Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94 Visa Jõhvi 6,81 f 6,79 
2.Kirill Kotserevski 09.06.95 Mits K-Järve 7,03 f 6,98 
3.Leonid Mironov 29.04.94 Kalev Sillamäe 7,13 f 7,16 
4.Kirill Borzitski 28.01.95 Kalev Sillamäe 7,30 f 7,24 
5.Kirill Dudin 27.03.95 Kalev Sillamäe 7.31 f 7,28 
6.Marko Pärn 19.10.94 Visa Jõhvi 7,58 f 7,58 
7.Kristjan Kergant 12.01.95 KJK Atleetika 7,66 
8.Viktor Gusev 04.02.96 KJK Atleetika 8,48 
 
PA 50m 
1.Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92 Tsefei K-Järve 6,35 
2.Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92 Narvik Narva 6,42 
3.Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92 KJK Atleetika 6,82 
4.Juri Korovjonkov 08.11.93 Visa Jõhvi 6,94 
 
M 50m 
1.Albert Varkki 06.11.91 KJK Atleetika 6,55 
2.Ilja Ostsepkov 07.08.90 Narvik Narva 6,71 
 
N 50m tj 
1.Zanna Vladimirova 04.08.82 Narvik Narva 8,05 
2.Anna Kukankova 19.03.90 Visa Jõhvi 11,18 



3.Jevgeni Saar 31.08.90 Tsefei K-Järve katk. 
 
PB 50m tj 
1.Andrei Drozdov 03.09.94 KJK Atleetika 9,21 
 
PA 50m tj 
1.Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92 KJK Atleetika 8,03 
 
M 50m tj 
1.Ilja Ostsepkov 07.08.90 Narvik Narva 7,67 
 
TB Kolmik 
1.Linda Tjuljukova 28.01.96 Kalev Sillamäe 9,49 
2.Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95 Kalev Sillamäe 9,02 
3.Anna Svets 26.07.94 Tsefei K-Järve 8.73 
4.Anna Pivovarova 29.10.98 Tsefei K-Järve 7,39 
 
TA Kolmik 
1.Jana Meigas 30.04.92 KJK Atleetika 10,93 
2.Margarita Barankova 02.03.93 Kalev Sillamäe 10,24 
3.Regina Gorsanova 07.01.93 Tsefei K-Järve 10,17 
4.Julia Kolasnikova 16.05.92 Narvik Narva 9,84 
 
N Kolmik 
1.Jevgenia Saar 31.08.90 Tsefei K-Järve 11,05 
2.Jana Ivleva 29.05.89 Narvik Narva 10,88 
3.Tatjana Pudovkina 04.01.91 Kalev Sillamäe 10,88 
 
PB Kolmik 
1.Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94 Visa Jõhvi 10,91 
2.Andrei Drozdov 03.04.94 KJK Atleetika 10,75 
3.Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96 KJK Atleetika 9,10 
4.Rinat Ivanov 29.11.94 Visa Jõhvi 8,21 
 
PA Kolmik 
1.Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92 Tsefei K-Järve 14,47 
 
TB 300m 
1.Jelena Listova 17.02.94 Mits K-Järve 45,9 
2.Erika Paumets 22.08.94 KJK Atleetika 48,5 
3.Jekaterina Tuzilina 06.08.96 KJK Atleetika 53,2 
4.Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96 KJK Atleetika 57,8 
 
N 300m 
1.Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.88 Visa Jõhvi 43,4 
2.Zanna Vladimirova 04.08.82 Narvik Narva 44,6 
 
 
PB 300m 
1.Aleksandr Kozinets 04.01.94 Kalev Sillamäe 42,0 
2.Kirill Borzitski 28.01.95 Kalev Sillamäe 42,9 
3.Kirill Kotserevski 09.06.95 Mits K-Järve 43,2 



4.Valentin Jegorov 17.01.95 Kalev Sillamäe 44,5 
5.Anton Salinin 15.08.95 Kalev Sillamäe 44,6 
6.Leonid Mironov 29.04.94 Kalev Sillamäe 44,7 
7.Kirill Dudin 27.03.95 Kalev Sillamäe 46,7 
 
PA 300m 
1.Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93 Mits K-Järve 40,5 
2.Juri Korovjonkov 08.11.93 Visa Jõhvi 42,4 
3.Andrei Rubtsov 27.11.92 Kalev Sillamäe 45,2 
 
M 300m 
1.Alexei Markov 14.04.86 Mits K-Järve 38,2 
2.Albert Varkki 06.11.91 KJK Atleetika 38,3 
3.Andrei Skubel 20.06.90 Mits K-Järve 41,9 
 
TB 600m 
1.Jelena Listova 17.02.94 Mits K-Järve 1.44,1 
2.Margarita Sukhova 15.09.94 Kalev Sillamäe 2.02,6 
 
TA 600m 
1.Galina Logvinova 28.04.93 Kalev Sillamäe 1.49,5 
2.Julia Kalasnikova 16.05.92 Narvik Narva 1.52,5 
3.Alissa Lello 09.02.93 Kalev Sillamäe 1.54,4 
4.Olga Vorosnina 15.09.92 Kalev Sillamäe 1.59,8 
 
N 600m 
1.Revetta Reljan 20.11.90 KJK Atleetika 1.43,6 
2.Irina Surazakova 18.01.91 Kalev Sillamäe 1.45,3 
3.Polina Belehhova 30.01.90 Tsefei K-Järve 1.53,4 
4.Jana Barsunova 01.06.90 Mits K-Järve 1.55,0 
 
PB 1000m 
1.Aleksandr Kozinets 04.01.94 Kalev Sillamäe 2.47,1 
2.Aleksei Tsuvilski 11.03.95 Kalev Sillamäe 3.01,5 
3.Bogdan Davõdov 13.06.94 Kalev Sillamäe 3.20,0 
4.Marko Pärn 19.10.94 Visa Jõhvi 3.20,4 
5.Mark Dorosenko 05.12.96 Mits k-Järve 3.42,8 
6.Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97 Mits K-järve 3.52,1 
 
PA 1000m 
1.Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93 Mits K-Järve 2.46,6 
2.Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92 Mits K-Järve 3.00,9 
3.Andrei Rubtsov 27.11.92 Kalev Sillamäe 3.08,2 
 
M 1000m 
1.Alexei Markov 14.04.86 Mits K-Järve 2.34,7 
2.Sergei Malahhov 18.08.85 Mits K-Järve 2.40,5 
3.Henrich Sillang 30.11.87 Mits K-Järve 2.40,8 
4.Deniss Urjadnikov 31.03.91 Kalev Sillamäe 2.55,1 
5.Andrei Skubel 20.06.90 Kalev Sillamäe 3.06,8 
6.Vladimir Lapin 22.01.57 Mits K-Järve 3.19,7 
 



 
 
TB Kõrgus 
1.Margarita Kozlova 28.02.96 Kalev Sillamäe 135 
2.Linda Tjuljukova 28.01.96 Kalev Sillamäe 130 
3.Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96 KJK Atleetika 120 
 
TA Kõrgus 
1.Margarita Barankova 02.03.93 Kalev Sillamäe 160 
2.Anastassia Fedina 01.05.92 Tsefei K-Järve 155 
3.Kristina Sõromjtnikova 05.09.93 Tsefei K-Järve 150 
 
N Kõrgus 
1.Jevgenia Saar 31.08.90 Tsefei K-Järve 160 
2.Olga Dudareva 25.03.91 Kalev Sillamäe 140 
 
PB Kõrgus 
1.Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94 Visa Jõhvi 165 
2.Stanislav Kozlov 17.09.95 Kalev Sillamäe 160 
3.Andrei Drozdov 03.09.94 KJK Atleetika 150 
4.Anton Salinin 15.08.95 Kalev Sillamäe 135 
5.Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96 KJK Atleetika 130 
 
PA Kõrgus 
1.Anton Krutov 11.03.93 Kalev Sillamäe 175 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Aleksandr Hvorõhh 
Peasekretär Viktor Predbannikov 


